
Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 31-10-2012 / 1

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0664578 5 VISHNU SHANKAR SHIV

DAYAL PASWAN
06:31:19:350 06:36:53:750 4 00:05:34:400 Q

2 1135640 7 BABLU KUMAR GOPALI

MANDAL
06:31:09:550 06:36:41:100 4 00:05:31:550 Q

3 0497506 9 JITENDRA KUMAR ANIL

KUMAR
06:31:14:600 06:36:52:800 4 00:05:38:200 Q

4 1632190 10 PRAMOD KUMAR MANNI

MANDAL
06:31:09:250 06:36:48:550 4 00:05:39:300 Q

5 0909074 12 ASHISH KUMAR SONE LAL 06:31:20:450 06:36:46:600 4 00:05:26:150 Q

6 1366399 15 DILIP KUMAR SAH SHIV

NARAYAN SAH
06:31:11:900 06:36:39:250 4 00:05:27:350 Q

7 0783408 16 VINOD KUMAR

CHANDESHWAR YADAV
06:31:16:850 06:36:49:900 4 00:05:33:50 Q

8 1332739 17 DHARMENDRA KUMAR VIJAY

RAY
06:31:19:450 06:37:01:900 4 00:05:42:450 Q

9 0497178 18 JITENDRA SINGH CHHATAR

PAL SINGH
06:31:14:150 06:37:09:800 4 00:05:55:650 Q

10 0130275 19 SHRIRAM KUMAR

RAMASHRAY MAHTO
06:31:07:400 06:36:27:600 4 00:05:20:200 Q

11 0486633 21 RAVI SHANKAR PRASAD SAH

RAM DAS SAH
06:31:09:900 06:36:53:750 4 00:05:43:850 Q

12 1602461 22 PRAMOD KUMAR BINOD

PRASAD
06:31:16:350 06:36:42:900 4 00:05:26:550 Q

13 0223203 23 SHYAM KUMAR SAH VISHNU

DEO SAH
06:31:04:650 06:36:58:550 4 00:05:53:900 Q

14 1116620 24 AJAY PASWAN BAUDHU

PASWAN
06:31:01:350 06:36:58:100 4 00:05:56:750 Q

15 0989218 27 BHUPENDRA KUMAR

BRIJENDRA PRASAD SINGH
06:31:04:600 06:37:03:900 4 00:05:59:300 Q

16 0190632 28 SUMER SINGH SIKANDRA

SINGH
06:30:58:0 06:36:39:150 4 00:05:41:150 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



17 0132743 29 SUNIL KUMAR MARYAB

SINGH YADAV
06:30:58:450 06:36:03:950 4 00:05:05:500 Q

18 1697635 30 NAVIN KUMAR RAJKUMAR

SAH
06:31:20:250 06:36:43:150 4 00:05:22:900 Q

19 1608712 31 GOUTAM KUMAR ASHOK PR

YADAV
06:31:07:150 06:36:48:850 4 00:05:41:700 Q

20 1354502 32 HARSH VERMA SURESH

VERMA
06:31:14:400 06:36:58:550 4 00:05:44:150 Q

21 0518122 34 JEETENDRA KUMAR ARJUN

SAH
06:31:19:550 06:36:59:550 4 00:05:40:0 Q

22 0755688 35 VISHWA MITRA SHIVDAS

SINGH
06:31:01:650 06:36:36:700 4 00:05:35:50 Q

23 0243421 36 SHIV KUMAR NAGINA YADAV 06:31:09:750 06:36:25:500 4 00:05:15:750 Q

24 0721422 37 MITHUN KUMAR NARESH

MANDAL
06:31:16:450 06:36:52:200 4 00:05:35:750 Q

25 0203564 38 SHASHI SHEKHAR PRASAD

TANUK LAL SAH
06:30:58:750 06:36:42:550 4 00:05:43:800 Q

26 0111893 40 SUJEET KUMAR KISHORI

PRASAD
06:31:19:150 06:37:02:800 4 00:05:43:650 Q

27 0462106 41 ROHIT PRASAD SHARMA

PRASAD
06:31:20:150 06:36:38:250 4 00:05:18:100 Q

28 0014334 42 SUNNY GAUTAM SURESH

KUMAR
06:31:12:500 06:36:47:150 4 00:05:34:650 Q

29 1648111 44 PRAKASH KUMAR RAJA RAM

PRASAD
06:31:12:250 06:36:50:150 4 00:05:37:900 Q

30 0513702 46 JAYVIR SINGH CHANDRA

KESH
06:31:14:750 06:36:51:600 4 00:05:36:850 Q

31 0537992 48 RAJEEV RANJAN RAM

ISHWAR PRASAD
06:31:14:400 06:36:38:250 4 00:05:23:850 Q

32 1625866 50 PAWAN KUMAR KRISHAN

MURARI PD
06:31:04:300 06:36:57:700 4 00:05:53:400 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 31-10-2012 / 2

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 1005583 51 BIPIN KUMAR BISNU DEO

PARSAD
06:45:33:50 06:51:24:50 4 00:05:51:0 Q

2 0928313 52 BALJIT KUMAR RAM

BACHCHAN PRASAD
06:45:30:300 06:51:17:800 4 00:05:47:500 Q

3 0781880 53 MITHLESH KUMAR

DASHRATH PRASAD SINGH
06:45:30:450 06:51:14:450 4 00:05:44:0 Q

4 1112384 54 ASHOK KUMAR SUREN KORA 06:45:28:200 06:50:43:600 4 00:05:15:400 Q

5 0491077 56 RAVISHANKAR KUMAR

BALESHWAR PRASAD
06:45:28:200 06:51:02:100 4 00:05:33:900 Q

6 0921827 57 CHANDRA BHAN SADANAND

YADAV
06:45:25:650 06:51:14:750 4 00:05:49:100 Q

7 0699936 60 MANOJ KUMAR SUDIN

PRASAD
06:45:39:750 06:51:36:850 4 00:05:57:100 Q

8 1567958 64 PRAVEEN KUMAR HARRI

KRISHAN SINGH SAINI
06:45:21:650 06:51:14:700 4 00:05:53:50 Q

9 1000003 65 BABLU KUMAR DAS RAM

SHARAN DAS
06:45:34:700 06:51:25:600 4 00:05:50:900 Q

10 1603012 66 NAROTAM KUMAR KRISHANA

PRASAD
06:45:20:800 06:50:53:750 4 00:05:32:950 Q

11 0669541 69 MANISH KUMAR MITHLESH

PRASAD
06:45:36:850 06:50:55:150 4 00:05:18:300 Q

12 0903208 70
AWADHESH KUMAR

KANNAUJIYA LALLAN

PRASAD

06:45:37:900 06:51:32:250 4 00:05:54:350 Q

13 1647912 71 PHULENDRA KUMAR SINGH

RAMUNA SINGH
06:45:37:400 06:50:53:300 4 00:05:15:900 Q

14 0789228 72 MUNNA KUMAR DHRUVA SAH 06:45:23:100 06:51:13:50 4 00:05:49:950 Q

15 0200134 74 SONU KUMAR SINGH RAM

JEE SINGH
06:45:35:250 06:50:58:0 4 00:05:22:750 Q

16 0112300 76 SAROJ KUMAR YADAV HIRA

LAL YADAV
06:45:37:0 06:51:17:600 4 00:05:40:600 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



17 0990355 77 B P SINGH BIGAU SINGH 06:45:28:850 06:51:10:150 4 00:05:41:300 Q

18 0112429 78 SAJJAN KUMAR MANDAL

JITLAL MANDAL
06:45:26:50 06:50:52:550 4 00:05:26:500 Q

19 1607361 79 PRAHABAT KUMAR KAPIL

DEO PRASAD
06:45:17:950 06:51:01:400 4 00:05:43:450 Q

20 0505354 80 ROHIT KUMAR MEGHRAJ

SINGH
06:45:35:250 06:51:03:50 4 00:05:27:800 Q

21 1105854 81 AKBAR HUSAIN MOHAMMAD

HUSAIN
06:45:28:300 06:51:27:150 4 00:05:58:850 Q

22 1020603 82 AMIT KUMAR PASWAN

PARMANAND PASWAN
06:45:35:150 06:51:31:900 4 00:05:56:750 Q

23 0726899 83 MUNNA KUMAR CHANDRA

DEV SINGH
06:45:23:350 06:51:22:450 4 00:05:59:100 Q

24 1060194 84 ASHOK KUMAR MEENA

SOBRAN SINGH MEENA
06:45:31:0 06:51:27:200 4 00:05:56:200 Q

25 0130847 85 SHASHI KUMAR

BHUBNESHWAR PASWAN
06:45:33:700 06:51:30:950 4 00:05:57:250 Q

26 0436265 86 RAKESH KUMAR PASWAN

GANAURI PASWAN
06:45:33:400 06:51:11:350 4 00:05:37:950 Q

27 1322674 88 KRITI RAJ MANOJ KUMAR 06:45:33:650 06:51:11:550 4 00:05:37:900 Q

28 1122021 90 ARJUN RAM DEORAJ RAM 06:45:23:100 06:51:14:50 4 00:05:50:950 Q

29 1038878 91 AMIT KUMAR YADAV

NANDKISHOR YADAV
06:45:36:800 06:51:30:750 4 00:05:53:950 Q

30 1599214 92 GAUTAM KUMAR RAJ KUMAR

SINGH
06:45:20:500 06:51:04:0 4 00:05:43:500 Q

31 0664842 93 MANOHAR PASWAN

RAJENDRA PASWAN
06:45:38:700 06:51:18:800 4 00:05:40:100 Q

32 0091374 94 SANJIV KUMAR JAY SINGH

MANDAL
06:45:23:650 06:50:49:800 4 00:05:26:150 Q

33 0725586 95 VIJENDRA SAINI VED

PARKASH
06:45:23:650 06:50:53:100 4 00:05:29:450 Q

34 0667331 98 VICKY KUMAR MANOHAR

RAM
06:45:20:650 06:50:50:650 4 00:05:30:0 Q

35 0962173 99 AMIT KUMAR NAKALI RAM 06:45:26:50 06:51:22:750 4 00:05:56:700 Q

36 0146358 100 SHAMBHU KUMAR MANDAL

BHOPAL MANDAL
06:45:18:250 06:50:55:750 4 00:05:37:500 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 31-10-2012 / 3

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0674003 103 MUKESH KUMAR SHIV

NARAYAN MANDAL
06:56:24:250 07:02:19:150 4 00:05:54:900 Q

2 1612543 105 UMA SHANKER RAM SANEHI

SINGH
06:56:30:750 07:02:08:500 4 00:05:37:750 Q

3 0799825 106 MD IRSHAD MD ZABBAR 06:56:31:150 07:02:00:750 4 00:05:29:600 Q

4 1098895 108 AVINASH KUMAR MAHENDRA

SINGH
06:56:27:600 07:02:22:150 4 00:05:54:550 Q

5 0654057 113 MAHAVIR SINGH SATYAVIR

SINGH
06:56:24:550 07:01:49:300 4 00:05:24:750 Q

6 1674640 114 OM PRAKASH YADAV

UGRANARAIN YADAV
06:56:30:0 07:02:09:800 4 00:05:39:800 Q

7 0240785 115 SHYAMDEO KUMAR

JAYHIDAR PRASAD SINGH
06:56:24:100 07:02:01:600 4 00:05:37:500 Q

8 1405142 119 KAMAL KUMAR DAS ANANDI

DAS
06:56:15:900 07:01:47:900 4 00:05:32:0 Q

9 0115325 120 SANJEEV KUMAR

RAMSWARUP PRASAD
06:56:27:650 07:01:58:800 4 00:05:31:150 Q

10 1643513 123 PANKAJ KUMAR RAJENDRA

PRASAD YADAV
06:56:29:250 07:02:06:850 4 00:05:37:600 Q

11 1139204 124 AJIT KUMAR CHANDRIKA

RAJBANSHI
06:56:31:550 07:01:46:700 4 00:05:15:150 Q

12 0426058 128 RAKESH KUMAR CHANDRIKA

PRASAD
06:56:17:400 07:02:03:200 4 00:05:45:800 Q

13 1099215 129 AJIT KUMAR SINGH

SURENDRA SINGH
06:56:16:100 07:01:55:150 4 00:05:39:50 Q

14 0527676 130 RAKESH KUMAR SACHCHIDA

NAND PAN
06:56:21:350 07:02:16:850 4 00:05:55:500 Q

15 1104675 131 BIRENDRA CHAUHAN

MAHESH CHAUHAN
06:56:32:650 07:02:18:650 4 00:05:46:0 Q

16 1702742 132 NIRAJ SHIVHARE MITHLESH

SHIVHARE
06:56:17:750 07:02:17:750 4 00:06:00:0 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



17 0236583 134 SAMRESH RAMAN UMA

SHANKER PRASAD
06:56:31:0 07:02:06:450 4 00:05:35:450 Q

18 1048056 137 AMIT KUMAR SHIVBALAK

SINGH
06:56:31:900 07:01:44:750 4 00:05:12:850 Q

19 1019095 139 BIRENDRA KUMAR VIJAY

PRASAD
06:56:27:300 07:02:21:50 4 00:05:53:750 Q

20 1413734 140 HIRARTAN KUMAR RAM

NARESH GOND
06:56:29:300 07:02:01:50 4 00:05:31:750 Q

21 1007131 141 ALAM ANSARI ABBAS ANSARI 06:56:19:250 07:01:39:700 4 00:05:20:450 Q

22 0395290 142 RAJNISH KUMAR SINGH

BALIRAM SINGH
06:56:17:400 07:02:03:950 4 00:05:46:550 Q

23 1364051 143 HARKHIT KUMAR RAMBRAM

PRASAD
06:56:19:150 07:02:08:550 4 00:05:49:400 Q

24 0168540 145 SHAMBHU SHARAN PANDIT

AYODHYA PANDIT
06:56:19:450 07:02:00:50 4 00:05:40:600 Q

25 0493214 148 RINKU BHAGWAN DAS 06:56:19:600 07:01:36:50 4 00:05:16:450 Q

26 1000838 150 ASHUTOSH RANJAN JAYRAM

PRASAD VERMA
06:56:13:950 07:02:13:650 4 00:05:59:700 Q

27 0235080 1491 SANTOSH KUMAR RAMBALI

YADAV
06:56:21:900 07:02:04:150 4 00:05:42:250 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 31-10-2012 / 4

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 1142099 202 AJIT KUMAR BHARAT

MANDAL
07:15:56:750 07:21:42:550 4 00:05:45:800 Q

2 0759224 203 MITHUN KUMAR TRIBHUVAN

RAM
07:15:57:450 07:21:41:0 4 00:05:43:550 Q

3 0727207 206 VISHNU KUMAR KARANJU

LAL
07:15:57:650 07:21:45:750 4 00:05:48:100 Q

4 0384480 207 RAVI RANJAN GANESH

SHARMA
07:15:55:50 07:21:43:250 4 00:05:48:200 Q

5 0131382 208 SANJEEV KUMAR BIHARI LAL 07:15:58:150 07:21:26:550 4 00:05:28:400 Q

6 1500702 209 GHANSHYAM VERMA

POORAN LAL
07:15:57:50 07:21:37:150 4 00:05:40:100 Q

7 1115800 210 BIPIN KUMAR UPENDRA

YADAV
07:15:52:400 07:21:25:550 4 00:05:33:150 Q

8 0497015 211 RAVI SHANKAR DAYA RAM

VERMA
07:15:55:50 07:21:44:250 4 00:05:49:200 Q

9 0398210 212 RAMASHISH KUMAR

RAMADHIN PRASAD
07:15:55:950 07:21:43:150 4 00:05:47:200 Q

10 1674992 214 NEERAJ BHATI DESHRAJ

BHATI
07:15:51:800 07:21:18:950 4 00:05:27:150 Q

11 0793454 215 MANOJ KUMAR GUPTA

CHHOTE LAL
07:15:54:750 07:21:26:900 4 00:05:32:150 Q

12 0145321 218
SUBODH KUMAR YADAV

RAMESHWAR PRASAD

YADAV

07:15:52:500 07:21:19:650 4 00:05:27:150 Q

13 0168148 219 SUJEET KUMAR UMESH

KUMAR
07:15:50:500 07:21:31:450 4 00:05:40:950 Q

14 0469020 220 RAJESH KUMAR

SHIVNARAYN MISTRY
07:15:54:700 07:21:49:800 4 00:05:55:100 Q

15 1002884 221 ABHINANDAN KUMAR

SHIVDANI PRASAD
07:15:52:900 07:21:28:250 4 00:05:35:350 Q

16 0733722 222 MEHBOOB HUSAIN AKHTER 07:15:50:450 07:21:48:900 4 00:05:58:450 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



HUSAIN

17 1578683 223 GANGA PRASAD PAL ROOP

RAM PAL
07:15:54:450 07:20:59:750 4 00:05:05:300 Q

18 0501413 226 RAMESH KUMAR JOKHULAL

PANDIT
07:15:50:550 07:21:44:450 4 00:05:53:900 Q

19 1581894 228 PINTU KUMAR SHANKAR

MAHTO
07:15:52:550 07:21:25:0 4 00:05:32:450 Q

20 0420789 229 RAMJIT KUMAR RAJBANSH

SINGH
07:15:45:350 07:21:13:150 4 00:05:27:800 Q

21 1033130 230 ARUN KUMAR SUBHASH

PRASAD
07:15:52:500 07:21:42:700 4 00:05:50:200 Q

22 0710020 232 VIJAY KUMAR SINGH

HARIDWAR SINGH
07:15:45:550 07:21:27:150 4 00:05:41:600 Q

23 0718240 234 VIJAY KUMAR CHHOTAN

PANDIT
07:15:48:900 07:21:04:150 4 00:05:15:250 Q

24 0192125 235 SANJEEV KUMAR SUKHBEER

SINGH
07:15:51:0 07:21:30:700 4 00:05:39:700 Q

25 1573327 236 NETRA PAL MAM RAJ SINGH 07:15:51:900 07:21:24:800 4 00:05:32:900 Q

26 1292268 237 DEEPAK KUMAR RANJAN

SUBHIT LAL
07:15:45:200 07:21:25:300 4 00:05:40:100 Q

27 0997279 240 CHANDAN KUMAR DINESH

SAH
07:15:48:650 07:21:24:600 4 00:05:35:950 Q

28 0395811 241 RAVI KUMAR BASANT SINGH 07:15:44:300 07:21:23:150 4 00:05:38:850 Q

29 0545345 242 RAKESH KUMAR BHOLA

PRASAD
07:15:45:600 07:21:19:900 4 00:05:34:300 Q

30 0431464 243 RAJESH PAL DINESH PAL 07:15:43:900 07:21:30:900 4 00:05:47:0 Q

31 1044339 244 AJAY SINGH SHIV BABU 07:15:51:950 07:21:13:400 4 00:05:21:450 Q

32 1598057 246 PANKAJ KUMAR NASIV LAL 07:15:57:350 07:21:33:800 4 00:05:36:450 Q

33 0228473 248 SOURABH NIRBHAY

BASUDEO RAY
07:15:42:950 07:21:40:300 4 00:05:57:350 Q

34 1094371 249 ARIPRASAD MEENA SAGRAM

MEENA
07:15:42:950 07:21:28:350 4 00:05:45:400 Q

35 1396852 250 KAMAL HASAN MOHAMMAD

ISMAIL
07:15:43:400 07:21:31:350 4 00:05:47:950 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 31-10-2012 / 5

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0418086 252 RAJESH KUMAR RAJENDRA

PRASAD
07:27:09:950 07:32:50:550 4 00:05:40:600 Q

2 0018202 253 SAHDEV KUMAR UTTAM

KUMAR
07:27:10:500 07:32:40:700 4 00:05:30:200 Q

3 0419587 254 RAJ KUMAR DAS RAM

NANDAN PRASAD DAS
07:27:12:300 07:32:50:200 4 00:05:37:900 Q

4 0743277 257 MUKESH KUMAR MUNNA

YADAV
07:27:09:700 07:32:43:50 4 00:05:33:350 Q

5 0390672 259 RAJESH KUMAR HARI

KISHOR YADAV
07:27:08:800 07:33:00:500 4 00:05:51:700 Q

6 0477741 260 ROHIT KUMAR NEPAL SINGH 07:27:09:350 07:32:19:850 4 00:05:10:500 Q

7 1629152 263 NITISH KUMAR

CHANDESHWAR PRASAD
07:27:07:850 07:32:50:750 4 00:05:42:900 Q

8 0078804 264 SUMIT KUMAR SHRI SHYAM

SINGH
07:27:08:0 07:32:45:450 4 00:05:37:450 Q

9 1686341 265 GAUTAM KUMAR

KRISHNADEO MANDAL
07:27:08:0 07:32:45:950 4 00:05:37:950 Q

10 1584193 266 GOVIND KUMAR KRISHNA

DEOSINGH
07:27:06:800 07:32:47:300 4 00:05:40:500 Q

11 1056387 267 ARUN KUMAR SHIVPUJAN

SHARMA
07:27:06:650 07:33:01:750 4 00:05:55:100 Q

12 1565213 270 PRAMOD KUMAR SHITALA

PRASAD
07:27:05:650 07:32:45:300 4 00:05:39:650 Q

13 0774915 272 VINAY KUMAR RAMAN

SURESH RAJAK
07:27:04:450 07:33:02:250 4 00:05:57:800 Q

14 0229748 274 SRIDHAR KUMAR DOMARN

RAM
07:27:05:600 07:32:46:0 4 00:05:40:400 Q

15 0386784 278 RAMESH KUMAR SURESH

PRASAD
07:27:03:200 07:32:30:250 4 00:05:27:50 Q

16 0452607 279 RAJU KUMAR MAHENDRA

PRASAD GUPTA
07:27:02:750 07:32:27:500 4 00:05:24:750 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



17 1680964 280 PRAMOD KUMAR BANDU

RAM
07:27:01:450 07:32:41:650 4 00:05:40:200 Q

18 0176237 281 SUNESH RAJENDRA SINGH 07:27:01:500 07:32:24:950 4 00:05:23:450 Q

19 0169310 282 MOHAMMAD SHOAIB ALAM

AMRULLAH MIYAN
07:27:01:500 07:32:32:450 4 00:05:30:950 Q

20 1306101 284 KUNDAN KUMAR GOND

BHRIGUNATH GOND
07:27:02:50 07:32:31:500 4 00:05:29:450 Q

21 0725172 285 MAHENDRA KUMAR

RAMDHANI
07:27:02:950 07:33:01:200 4 00:05:58:250 Q

22 1015909 286 CHANDAN KUMAR KEDAR

NATH THAKUR
07:26:59:200 07:32:53:800 4 00:05:54:600 Q

23 1701667 288 NIRAJ KUMAR HAZARI

PRASAD
07:26:59:400 07:32:29:100 4 00:05:29:700 Q

24 0091141 292 SUSHANT KUMAR CHIT

NARAYAN PRASAD YADAV
07:26:55:350 07:32:10:600 4 00:05:15:250 Q

25 1653743 293 NAJIR ANSARI MD SHARIF

ANSARI
07:26:55:150 07:32:45:600 4 00:05:50:450 Q

26 1612021 295 PRASHANT KUMAR

SURENDRA KAZI
07:26:55:400 07:32:55:350 4 00:05:59:950 Q

27 0115505 296 SHAMBHU RAVIDAS BACHU

RAVIDAS
07:26:54:950 07:32:30:300 4 00:05:35:350 Q

28 0481883 297 JITENDRA KUMAR KULDIP

KUMAR DUTTA
07:26:52:950 07:32:08:50 4 00:05:15:100 Q

29 0410650 299 JITENDRA KUMAR BAL RAM

PRASAD
07:26:52:850 07:32:48:0 4 00:05:55:150 Q

30 0245611 300 SACHIN KUMAR RAJBEER

SINGH
07:26:52:650 07:32:25:650 4 00:05:33:0 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 31-10-2012 / 6

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 1411952 151 TIRANGA JAY RAM YADAV 07:45:06:950 07:50:43:250 4 00:05:36:300 Q

2 1711359 152 ONKAR MAURYA KHUSHIRAM

MAURYA
07:45:05:950 07:51:00:550 4 00:05:54:600 Q

3 1284860 153 DANRAJ BHARTI BALESHWAR

PRASAD
07:45:06:450 07:50:45:50 4 00:05:38:600 Q

4 0140346 154 SUBODH BAKHLA PARNA

ORAON
07:45:11:300 07:51:07:200 4 00:05:55:900 Q

5 0940032 155 ARVIND KUMAR SINGH

PRITAM SINGH
07:45:14:600 07:51:08:850 4 00:05:54:250 Q

6 1619876 162 NITISH KUMAR NILKANTH

MAHATO
07:45:07:350 07:50:26:350 4 00:05:19:0 Q

7 1647948 163 NIRAJ KUMAR SAH BHARAT

SAH
07:45:09:200 07:50:55:50 4 00:05:45:850 Q

8 0655503 167 MANOJ KUMAR RAM YAS 07:45:20:300 07:50:49:450 4 00:05:29:150 Q

9 0136128 168 SHOAIB MOHAMMAD

MOHAMMAD SHAMSUDDIN
07:45:21:400 07:51:04:250 4 00:05:42:850 Q

10 0222347 169 SATISH KUMAR RAMOTAR

PRASAD
07:45:27:250 07:51:13:350 4 00:05:46:100 Q

11 0178876 173 SUGRIV KUMAR KANAHAIYA

SAHANI
07:45:25:700 07:50:56:100 4 00:05:30:400 Q

12 1045605 175 AMANDEEP KUMAR SURESH

PRASAD MANDAL
07:45:26:300 07:51:19:950 4 00:05:53:650 Q

13 1140509 179 ARUN KUMAR PASWAN

BALIRAM PASWAN
07:45:24:850 07:51:08:900 4 00:05:44:50 Q

14 1057854 181 AJIT KUMAR YADAV

BAIJNATH YADAV
07:45:11:700 07:50:35:50 4 00:05:23:350 Q

15 0700540 182 MUKESH KUMAR ARJUN

SHARMA
07:45:07:550 07:50:47:650 4 00:05:40:100 Q

16 0774852 184 MANOJ KUMAR JAIPAL SINGH 07:45:09:750 07:51:03:250 4 00:05:53:500 Q

17 0151807 185 SANTOSH KUMAR MANJHI 07:45:19:450 07:51:02:350 4 00:05:42:900 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



RAMAYAN MANJHI

18 0752873 190 MINTU SINGH MAHENDRA

PAL SINGYH
07:45:24:750 07:50:54:150 4 00:05:29:400 Q

19 0361352 191 RAJ KUMAR HARNAM SINGH 07:45:12:300 07:50:42:700 4 00:05:30:400 Q

20 1330586 192 DHARMENDRA KUMAR

YAMUNA SAH
07:45:18:600 07:50:45:500 4 00:05:26:900 Q

21 1606773 193 PINTU KUMAR CHINTAMAN

MAHTO
07:45:22:750 07:51:15:150 4 00:05:52:400 Q

22 0111802 195 SANJEEV KUMAR ASHOK

KUMAR MANDAL
07:45:13:50 07:50:58:450 4 00:05:45:400 Q

23 1714962 197 OMVIR SINGH CHHOTE LAL 07:45:21:250 07:50:54:450 4 00:05:33:200 Q

24 0646052 198 MOHD PARVEZ MOZUDDIN 07:45:08:700 07:50:44:550 4 00:05:35:850 Q

25 0440579 199 RAMKUNDAL KUMAR

JAMINDAR PASWAN
07:45:18:250 07:50:54:300 4 00:05:36:50 Q

26 0137555 200 SHAILESH KUMAR KANCHAN

SINGH
07:45:08:200 07:50:18:800 4 00:05:10:600 Q

27 0768006 312 MANOJ KUMAR SITARAM

MISTRI
07:45:30:50 07:51:15:250 4 00:05:45:200 Q

28 1012505 361 BHAGWAN CHANDRA YADAV

RAJNATH YADAV
07:45:17:800 07:51:15:450 4 00:05:57:650 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 31-10-2012 / 7

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0775669 701 MANIKLAL KUMAR LAL

BAHADUR MANDAL
07:58:57:150 08:04:46:700 4 00:05:49:550 Q

2 1609604 704 PAPPU KUMAR RAM

SACHIDANAND RAM
07:59:01:50 08:05:00:250 4 00:05:59:200 Q

3 1330053 705 DHARMENDRA KUMAR

RAMPRAWESH SINGH
07:58:57:850 08:04:52:50 4 00:05:54:200 Q

4 0398988 707 JAIPRAKASH SAH

PARMESHWAR SAH
07:58:59:250 08:04:46:800 4 00:05:47:550 Q

5 0093714 708 SUNIL KUMAR BABAN SINGH 07:58:58:950 08:04:44:400 4 00:05:45:450 Q

6 0482149 709 RAMAKANT KURMI

RAMTIRATH
07:58:56:800 08:04:55:300 4 00:05:58:500 Q

7 1268937 712 KAPIL KUMAR SOMPAL 07:59:00:900 08:04:31:250 4 00:05:30:350 Q

8 0908932 713 AVANEESH JABR SINGH 07:59:01:550 08:04:20:300 4 00:05:18:750 Q

9 1388130 716 DURGESH KUMAR YADAV

RAM BHAJAN YADAV
07:59:03:350 08:04:24:350 4 00:05:21:0 Q

10 0105287 717 SHAILENDRA KUMAR

MUKESH MANDAL
07:59:03:850 08:04:36:950 4 00:05:33:100 Q

11 0731950 719 MUKESH KUMAR PRITHVI

SINGH
07:59:04:650 08:04:37:700 4 00:05:33:50 Q

12 1397749 721 LALIT KUMAR CHOURSIYA

BIHARI CHOURSIYA
07:59:05:300 08:04:58:700 4 00:05:53:400 Q

13 1651641 728 NIRAJ KUNAL MURARI

PRASAD
07:59:10:400 08:04:51:550 4 00:05:41:150 Q

14 1217542 729 KRISHNA KUMAR RAM BODH 07:59:10:950 08:05:04:250 4 00:05:53:300 Q

15 0205637 732 SUNDAR KUMAR SURESH

YADAV
07:59:12:850 08:05:05:0 4 00:05:52:150 Q

16 1048780 733 BINOD KUMAR BRAJESHWAR

KUMAR
07:59:13:300 08:05:07:550 4 00:05:54:250 Q

17 0432732 734 RAUSHAN KUMAR RAMAYAN 07:59:13:600 08:04:55:950 4 00:05:42:350 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



SINGH

18 0484789 737 RAGHUWIR PRASAD

JAGESHWAR PRASAD
07:59:15:450 08:05:09:0 4 00:05:53:550 Q

19 0520686 738 RAJESH KUMAR PREM

CHOUDHARY
07:59:15:950 08:04:54:100 4 00:05:38:150 Q

20 0431446 739 RAJU KUMAR BIKRAMA

YADAV
07:59:15:950 08:05:10:900 4 00:05:54:950 Q

21 0510495 740 RAJESH KUMAR SURESH

YADAV
07:59:17:250 08:04:54:600 4 00:05:37:350 Q

22 1390448 741 KRISHAN KUMAR SUKHVEER

SINGH
07:59:17:750 08:04:52:550 4 00:05:34:800 Q

23 0693300 742 MITHALESH KUMAR

BHIBHARI YADAV
07:59:17:150 08:04:53:200 4 00:05:36:50 Q

24 1125317 743 BIPIN KUMAR FUCHO YADAV 07:59:17:550 08:04:20:450 4 00:05:02:900 Q

25 1003212 745 BAIJNATH RAM BHAGWAN

RAM
07:59:18:300 08:05:16:50 4 00:05:57:750 Q

26 0158554 749 SANJAY KUMAR GOND

NAJADIK GOND
07:59:19:650 08:05:03:50 4 00:05:43:400 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 31-10-2012 / 8

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 1121977 801 ASHUTOSH KUMAR BECHAN

PRASAD
08:13:14:300 08:19:01:700 4 00:05:47:400 Q

2 1510926 802 OM PRAKASH JHANNA LAL 08:13:14:650 08:19:05:250 4 00:05:50:600 Q

3 1371680 804 HARIOM PAL KISHON LAL 08:13:18:550 08:18:54:150 4 00:05:35:600 Q

4 1013078 805 ASHISH KUMAR SHIVJEE

THAKUR
08:13:19:250 08:19:02:250 4 00:05:43:0 Q

5 0468025 807 RAJ KUMAR MOCHI GARHO

MOCHI
08:13:16:450 08:19:06:850 4 00:05:50:400 Q

6 1400141 809 LAKSHMAN KUMAR GOPAL

SAW
08:13:20:750 08:18:44:650 4 00:05:23:900 Q

7 1406062 812 INDRAJEET KUMAR

RAJKUMAR PRASAD
08:13:17:50 08:18:41:750 4 00:05:24:700 Q

8 1300555 813 DINESH BARAI ARJUN BARAI 08:13:27:150 08:19:22:550 4 00:05:55:400 Q

9 1105218 815 ANISH KUMAR RAM EKBAL

SINGH
08:13:37:50 08:19:21:550 4 00:05:44:500 Q

10 1073983 816 ASHU DHANGAR MADAN PAL 08:13:23:850 08:19:19:50 4 00:05:55:200 Q

11 1075634 817 ALOK KUMAR SUBODH

PRASAD
08:13:15:100 08:19:09:500 4 00:05:54:400 Q

12 1617870 818 PAPPU KUMAR GUPTA

LALKISHOR SAH
08:13:15:850 08:19:00:0 4 00:05:44:150 Q

13 0758759 820 MITHLESH KUMAR KAPIL

MAHTO
08:13:25:150 08:18:53:100 4 00:05:27:950 Q

14 0370614 821 ROHIT KUMAR DEVRAJ

SINGH
08:13:25:250 08:18:57:800 4 00:05:32:550 Q

15 1072703 824 BIRENDR KHARWAR SUGINA

KHARWAR
08:13:40:850 08:19:29:300 4 00:05:48:450 Q

16 1366764 825 DEEP KUMAR JWALA

PRASAD
08:13:34:450 08:19:10:600 4 00:05:36:150 Q

17 1520885 828 GURDEO MANIRAM 08:13:27:950 08:19:16:50 4 00:05:48:100 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



18 1378367 829 KESHAV KUMAR JAY

PRAKASH
08:13:18:250 08:19:12:300 4 00:05:54:50 Q

19 0094427 831 SANTOSH KUMAR RAM

NARAYAN PRASAD SINGH
08:13:24:700 08:18:55:400 4 00:05:30:700 Q

20 1070424 832 AJIT KUMAR SAH

RAJMANGAL SAH
08:13:34:50 08:19:17:750 4 00:05:43:700 Q

21 1200540 835 DHRUV SINGH KUSHWAHA

BHARAT SINGH KUSHWAHA
08:13:22:100 08:18:52:100 4 00:05:30:0 Q

22 1407064 837 INTZAR ALIMOHAMMAD 08:13:25:150 08:19:11:300 4 00:05:46:150 Q

23 0421847 840 ROHIT KUMAR DEEPAK

SINGH
08:13:36:350 08:19:13:350 4 00:05:37:0 Q

24 1398998 841 KUMAR CHANDAN RAMSRUP

YADAV
08:13:20:500 08:19:08:650 4 00:05:48:150 Q

25 1023987 842 BINOD KUMAR SETH

RAJENDRA SETH
08:13:37:400 08:19:12:600 4 00:05:35:200 Q

26 1030907 843 CHANDAN KUMAR SHEO

BACHAN PANDIT
08:13:29:200 08:19:11:100 4 00:05:41:900 Q

27 0409095 848 RAM DAYAL YADAV JARBAN

YADAV
08:13:32:850 08:19:18:450 4 00:05:45:600 Q

28 1019345 849 BINAY KUMAR YADAV

LAHSAN PRASAD YADAV
08:13:33:750 08:19:11:950 4 00:05:38:200 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 31-10-2012 / 9

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 1697569 851 PRAMOD KUMAR SHAMBHU

SHARAN PRASAD
08:25:48:400 08:31:15:150 4 00:05:26:750 Q

2 0140971 852 SHATRUGHAN GOND SHRI

RAM GOND
08:25:48:600 08:31:31:450 4 00:05:42:850 Q

3 1075727 853 BHOLA KUMAR NAGESHWAR

MISTRI
08:25:50:200 08:31:37:200 4 00:05:47:0 Q

4 0135283 855 SUNIL KUMAR BANWARI LAL 08:25:49:450 08:31:16:100 4 00:05:26:650 Q

5 1131844 858 AJEET SINGH PHOOL SINGH 08:25:52:150 08:31:26:0 4 00:05:33:850 Q

6 0082992 861 SHAILENDRA KUMAR SINGH

DHANNI PRASAD SINGH
08:25:54:0 08:31:40:350 4 00:05:46:350 Q

7 0606850 862 MOHD RAFIQ ABDUL SALAM 08:25:54:800 08:31:39:350 4 00:05:44:550 Q

8 1010069 865 AJIT KUMAR SINGH

KAMLESHWAR SINGH
08:25:56:350 08:31:49:50 4 00:05:52:700 Q

9 0241912 866 SURENDRA KUAMAR NAND

KUMAR SINGH
08:25:56:300 08:31:51:450 4 00:05:55:150 Q

10 0451688 867 JITENDRA KUMAR RAM

KISHORI RAM
08:25:56:900 08:31:40:850 4 00:05:43:950 Q

11 1290024 870 LALAN KUMAR ANAND KAPAR 08:25:58:300 08:31:37:500 4 00:05:39:200 Q

12 1057036 873 BIJENDRA KUMAR PARMA

NAND SINGH
08:25:59:150 08:31:41:350 4 00:05:42:200 Q

13 0528321 875 RAVINDRA KUMAR SHYAM

SHARMA
08:26:00:150 08:31:36:500 4 00:05:36:350 Q

14 1034904 877 BAIDNATH KUMAR SINGH

NARAYAN PRASAD SINGH
08:26:01:350 08:31:54:850 4 00:05:53:500 Q

15 0438189 879 JAYKISHOR PRASAD

PRAHLAD PRASAD
08:26:10:150 08:31:39:600 4 00:05:29:450 Q

16 0099034 880 SANOJ MAHTO BIGA MAHTO 08:26:10:600 08:32:07:50 4 00:05:56:450 Q

17 1607719 883 PARBHAT KUMAR

SHIVNANDAN TANTI
08:26:03:550 08:31:49:550 4 00:05:46:0 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



18 0147620 884 SACHITA PATEL

SARVESHWAE SINGH
08:26:04:900 08:31:37:500 4 00:05:32:600 Q

19 0155539 885 SANTOSH KUMAR FANILAL

PRASAD CHAURASIA
08:26:08:300 08:32:04:200 4 00:05:55:900 Q

20 0715409 888 MAHESH KUMAR RAMANAND

MAHTO
08:26:05:750 08:31:47:800 4 00:05:42:50 Q

21 0795815 889 MUKESH KUMAR RAM

CHRITRA RAM
08:26:06:800 08:31:41:650 4 00:05:34:850 Q

22 0776305 891 MUKESH KUMAR SIKANDAR

RAM
08:26:07:200 08:31:17:500 4 00:05:10:300 Q

23 0679013 892 MAHESH KUMAR RAJDEV

YADAV
08:26:13:450 08:31:56:500 4 00:05:43:50 Q

24 0076969 894 SURESH CHAND MEENA

NAHANJI RAM MEENA
08:26:08:400 08:31:47:350 4 00:05:38:950 Q

25 0735996 895 VIJAY KUMAR MEENA LAXMI

CHANDRA MEENA
08:26:08:900 08:31:46:650 4 00:05:37:750 Q

26 0126093 896 SANTOSH KUMAR GANGAY

YADAV
08:26:09:250 08:31:56:50 4 00:05:46:800 Q

27 0173149 898 SANTOSH KUMAR MANDAL

KALICHARN MADAL
08:26:11:300 08:31:52:200 4 00:05:40:900 Q

28 0198376 900 SUDHIR KUMAR GOND RAM

PRATAP GOND
08:26:15:100 08:31:51:950 4 00:05:36:850 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 31-10-2012 / 10

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 1325199 902 DILIP KUMAR JAYHIND

MANDAL
08:48:59:700 08:54:10:800 4 00:05:11:100 Q

2 1594688 903 PAWAN KUMAR CHOURASIA

SUNIL KUMAR MODI
08:49:00:0 08:54:25:500 4 00:05:25:500 Q

3 0370628 906 RAHUL KUMAR SHIV KUMAR 08:49:01:550 08:54:29:650 4 00:05:28:100 Q

4 1501706 907 PRADEEP KUMAR SHRI KANT 08:49:02:350 08:54:47:550 4 00:05:45:200 Q

5 1224048 909 DHARM PAL RAM NARESH

VERMA
08:49:03:250 08:54:25:750 4 00:05:22:500 Q

6 0324789 910 RAVI PRAKASH SHAMBHOO

SINGH
08:48:59:950 08:54:37:850 4 00:05:37:900 Q

7 0522514 911 RAKESH SINGH DHIRENDRA

SINGH
08:49:04:150 08:54:35:400 4 00:05:31:250 Q

8 1061649 912 AJEET KUMAR MOHAN

PRASAD
08:49:04:800 08:55:00:450 4 00:05:55:650 Q

9 1584107 913 PRAKASH CHAND BIRDU RAM 08:49:05:450 08:54:27:850 4 00:05:22:400 Q

10 0120184 916 SANTOSH KUMAR RAM

BILASH CHAUDHARY
08:49:07:350 08:54:58:0 4 00:05:50:650 Q

11 0384071 917 RAHUL KUMAR BIPIN BIHARI

SINGH
08:49:07:850 08:54:36:50 4 00:05:28:200 Q

12 1703095 918 PARMA NAND KUMAR

RAJENDRA PRASAD YADAV
08:49:08:400 08:54:39:750 4 00:05:31:350 Q

13 1298647 920 HARERAM SAH DHARMNATH

SAH
08:49:09:400 08:54:58:550 4 00:05:49:150 Q

14 1006752 922 ANUP KUMAR BIRENDRA

PRASAD
08:49:10:250 08:54:51:350 4 00:05:41:100 Q

15 1047294 923 ASHIS KUMAR ASHOK

KUMAR
08:49:11:150 08:54:57:400 4 00:05:46:250 Q

16 1406888 924 TINKU KUMAR KAPIL DEO

PRASAD
08:49:11:450 08:54:42:550 4 00:05:31:100 Q

17 1612831 925 PRAVAT DEV KUMAR 08:49:11:450 08:54:48:400 4 00:05:36:950 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



MANOHAR YADAV

18 1364846 927 DEEPAK KUMAR SINGH RUP

NARAYAN SINGH
08:49:12:750 08:55:00:100 4 00:05:47:350 Q

19 0437492 929 RAJESH PASWAN JITENDRA

PASWAN
08:49:13:700 08:55:04:350 4 00:05:50:650 Q

20 1664134 930 NILESH KUMAR MURLIDHAR

YADAV
08:49:14:200 08:54:49:700 4 00:05:35:500 Q

21 1686266 931 PRADEEP KUMAR MANDAL

GANGARAM MANDAL
08:49:14:550 08:54:47:700 4 00:05:33:150 Q

22 0697138 933 MANISH KUMAR RAMESH

PRASAD
08:49:16:350 08:54:48:250 4 00:05:31:900 Q

23 1296738 934 DIPAK KUMAR RAM

MANOHAR PRASAD GUPTA
08:49:15:600 08:55:05:600 4 00:05:50:0 Q

24 1595068 935 GOPAL KUMAR KHATRI RAM

KEWAL PRASAD KHATRI
08:49:16:900 08:55:16:850 4 00:05:59:950 Q

25 0685214 936 MITHUN KUMAR RAM PUKAR

YADAV
08:49:17:300 08:54:36:450 4 00:05:19:150 Q

26 0960467 938 ARVIND KUMAR JAGDISH 08:49:18:550 08:55:08:450 4 00:05:49:900 Q

27 0913413 939 AMIT KUMAR MAURYA

DHEER PRASAD MAURYA
08:49:19:100 08:54:34:650 4 00:05:15:550 Q

28 0777372 940 MANOJ KUMAR ACHHELAL

MAHTO
08:49:21:150 08:54:40:250 4 00:05:19:100 Q

29 1060302 941 ABHAY KUMAR RAJENDRA

THAKUR
08:49:21:0 08:54:35:750 4 00:05:14:750 Q

30 1330780 943 DIWAKAR PRASAD

LAKSHMAN SHARMA
08:49:22:150 08:55:16:700 4 00:05:54:550 Q

31 1669481 946 PRAMOD KUMAR THAKUR

LAKSHMAN THAKUR
08:49:23:350 08:55:20:700 4 00:05:57:350 Q

32 0144896 947 SHIBU RAJAK LAXMAN RAJAK 08:49:22:450 08:55:17:550 4 00:05:55:100 Q

33 1558278 949 YOGESH KUMAR VIJAYPAL

SINGH
08:49:24:50 08:55:19:650 4 00:05:55:600 Q

34 0386658 950 RUDAK KUMAR OM PRAKASH

CHAURASIA
08:49:24:500 08:55:18:150 4 00:05:53:650 Q

35 1355349 1470 DEEPAK KUMAR BIRENDRA

YADAV
08:49:24:200 08:55:09:50 4 00:05:44:850 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 31-10-2012 / 11

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 1605387 951 PURUSHOTTAM KUMAR

KAPILDEO YADAV
09:00:18:950 09:06:11:800 4 00:05:52:850 Q

2 0402427 952 RANDHIR KUMAR KANHAIYA

KAILASH PRASAD YADAV
09:00:19:350 09:05:39:550 4 00:05:20:200 Q

3 0457436 953 RAJ KUMAR RAMESH

CHANDRA
09:00:17:850 09:05:54:100 4 00:05:36:250 Q

4 0383684 956 RAMJIT RAY SHIV PRASAD

RAY
09:00:20:350 09:06:13:300 4 00:05:52:950 Q

5 0995785 958 ARUN KUMAR RAM ADHAR

MAHTO
09:00:21:500 09:06:13:350 4 00:05:51:850 Q

6 1006345 959 BIKAS KUMAR VIJAY PRASAD 09:00:25:100 09:06:09:350 4 00:05:44:250 Q

7 0480062 961 RAMA SHANKER PATEL RAM

KISHUN PATEL
09:00:29:200 09:06:20:0 4 00:05:50:800 Q

8 0104644 962 SRAVAN YADAV NARAYAN

YADAV
09:00:39:750 09:06:22:0 4 00:05:42:250 Q

9 0130303 963 SUBODH KUMAR RAJDEO

PRASAD VERMA
09:00:29:650 09:06:08:650 4 00:05:39:0 Q

10 1638188 967 PUNIT KUMAR SATBEER

SINGH
09:00:22:700 09:05:53:500 4 00:05:30:800 Q

11 0643799 970 VIRENDRA KUMAR VERMA

RAM JANAM
09:00:27:850 09:06:14:650 4 00:05:46:800 Q

12 1654111 971 OM PRATAP SINGH RAM

PRAKASH
09:00:37:250 09:06:16:400 4 00:05:39:150 Q

13 1110580 972 CHANDAN KUMAR GOND

PRADESHI GOND
09:00:37:850 09:06:29:200 4 00:05:51:350 Q

14 1140990 973 BABLU KUMAR SUKHDEO

MAHTO
09:00:28:750 09:05:40:0 4 00:05:11:250 Q

15 1120377 974 BHOLA KUMAR RAMANAND

PRASAD
09:00:21:800 09:05:45:100 4 00:05:23:300 Q

16 1709479 976 YOENDRA PASWAN MISHRI

PASWAN
09:00:29:800 09:06:26:800 4 00:05:57:0 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



17 1033789 977 CHANDRA DEO KUMAR

ASHOK KUMAR GUPTA
09:00:31:800 09:06:26:950 4 00:05:55:150 Q

18 0766230 979 MANOJ KUMAR GUPTA SANT

LAL GUPTA
09:00:33:800 09:06:22:600 4 00:05:48:800 Q

19 1135364 980 ASHOK KUMAR SAH

UPENDRA SAH
09:00:34:300 09:06:23:400 4 00:05:49:100 Q

20 0450566 982 RAJNISH KUMAR MAHABIR

SINGH
09:00:24:600 09:06:10:50 4 00:05:45:450 Q

21 1712813 983 PARAMJIT KUMAR JAY

PRAKASH
09:00:39:200 09:06:26:750 4 00:05:47:550 Q

22 1696826 984 NEERAJ KUMAR AMAR SINGH 09:00:36:750 09:06:23:650 4 00:05:46:900 Q

23 1205204 985 DEEPAK KUMAR KAMAL

SINGH
09:00:30:700 09:06:00:50 4 00:05:29:350 Q

24 1575013 988 PRAVENDRA KUMAR

GHANSHYAM SINGH
09:00:40:300 09:06:13:650 4 00:05:33:350 Q

25 0766232 990 MAHI PAL SINGH AMAR

SINGH
09:00:30:150 09:05:44:550 4 00:05:14:400 Q

26 1275468 994 DEEPAK YADAV RAM

BAHADUR
09:00:35:300 09:05:56:400 4 00:05:21:100 Q

27 1284265 997 HEMANT KUMAR SAHNI

SUDHIR SAHNI
09:00:35:0 09:05:55:500 4 00:05:20:500 Q

28 0212951 999 SHESH MANI RAM PAL 09:00:32:450 09:06:11:500 4 00:05:39:50 Q

29 0317394 1000 RAJEEV KUMAR SHANSHAR

PAL
09:00:32:700 09:06:30:0 4 00:05:57:300 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 31-10-2012 / 12

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 1074482 1002 AJIT KUMAR RAJENDER DAS 09:18:30:750 09:24:30:550 4 00:05:59:800 Q

2 0115291 1003 SONU KUMAR ANJAN

PRASAD
09:18:25:450 09:23:59:600 4 00:05:34:150 Q

3 0391430 1005 RAJU KUMAR LAKSHMI KANT 09:18:25:750 09:24:04:200 4 00:05:38:450 Q

4 0694863 1006 VIJAY PRAKASH XALXO SHIV

LAL XALXO
09:18:26:500 09:24:06:250 4 00:05:39:750 Q

5 0742706 1007 MANOJ KUMAR RAM BACHAN

SINGH
09:18:27:700 09:23:58:950 4 00:05:31:250 Q

6 1302271 1010 TRIPURARI SAH LAKSHMAN

SAH
09:18:38:600 09:24:04:400 4 00:05:25:800 Q

7 0662635 1012 VIRENDRA KUMAR SINGH

VINOD PRASAD SINGH
09:18:42:100 09:24:23:800 4 00:05:41:700 Q

8 0104328 1013 SURAJ KUMAR SHISHUPAL

PRASAD
09:18:35:950 09:24:08:150 4 00:05:32:200 Q

9 0009001 1014 SHAMI AHAMAD NOOR

MOHAMMAD
09:18:36:500 09:24:07:100 4 00:05:30:600 Q

10 0700742 1016 VIDHATA KUMAR

TARKESHWAR MANDAL
09:18:44:500 09:24:42:900 4 00:05:58:400 Q

11 1071162 1019 ANIL KUMAR MANDAL

DHANESHWAR MANDAL
09:18:43:300 09:24:01:350 4 00:05:18:50 Q

12 0210531 1020 SANTOSH KUMAR

RAGHUNANDAN RAM
09:18:27:400 09:24:01:250 4 00:05:33:850 Q

13 1062543 1023 ARVIND KUMAR JAWAHAR

LAL MANDAL
09:18:38:200 09:24:36:350 4 00:05:58:150 Q

14 1078723 1024 AJAY KUMAR SIKANDAR

PRASAD SINGH
09:18:46:850 09:24:07:400 4 00:05:20:550 Q

15 0998527 1025 AKSHAY KUMAR AMBIKA

YADAV
09:18:43:800 09:24:39:700 4 00:05:55:900 Q

16 1107229 1026 ABANEESH KUMAR

JAYKARAN SINGH
09:18:31:350 09:24:19:0 4 00:05:47:650 Q

17 0715288 1029 VINOD GAUR SHIV CHAN 09:18:45:150 09:24:36:350 4 00:05:51:200 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



GAUR

18 0907654 1031 AMARJIT KUMAR DEVENDRA

PRASAD
09:18:28:50 09:24:15:950 4 00:05:47:900 Q

19 1410251 1032 KAUSHAL KISHOR RAM

KUMAR RAMAN
09:18:32:650 09:24:25:950 4 00:05:53:300 Q

20 0906943 1034 BALVANT KUMAR SINGH

MUSE SIGNH
09:18:31:950 09:24:20:250 4 00:05:48:300 Q

21 1338638 1036 DURGA PRASAD SINGH

DAYANATH SINGH
09:18:47:900 09:24:47:900 4 00:06:00:0 Q

22 0662050 1038 VINOD KUMAR MAHENDRA

PASWAN
09:18:40:250 09:24:09:250 4 00:05:29:0 Q

23 1684563 1041 NITISH KUMAR AKELA

ANANDI PRASAD
09:18:26:50 09:24:00:650 4 00:05:34:600 Q

24 1070300 1042 ARJUN KUMAR RAM GOPAL

SINGH
09:18:40:750 09:24:07:500 4 00:05:26:750 Q

25 0745089 1043 VASHISHATH RAM KRIPAL 09:18:34:100 09:24:27:550 4 00:05:53:450 Q

26 0537884 1045 RAJU THAKUR LAXMAN

THAKUR
09:18:33:600 09:24:16:550 4 00:05:42:950 Q

27 0984994 1046 AKSHAY ARYAN MANI

BHUSHAN SINHA
09:18:41:650 09:24:22:400 4 00:05:40:750 Q

28 0467090 1047 RAKESH KUMAR JAGO

PRASAD YADAV
09:18:41:800 09:23:59:400 4 00:05:17:600 Q

29 1352071 1050 DEEPAK VERMA JUGGI LAL 09:18:41:250 09:24:38:150 4 00:05:56:900 Q

30 0609533 1474 VIJAY SINGH RAJ KUMAR 09:18:52:100 09:24:43:500 4 00:05:51:400 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 31-10-2012 / 13

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0187176 1051 SADNEEP KUMAR DHARAM

PAL SINGH
09:31:09:750 09:36:48:600 4 00:05:38:850 Q

2 1278328 1053 DUSHYANT KUMAR TARA

CHAND
09:31:18:150 09:37:08:50 4 00:05:49:900 Q

3 1631063 1055 GAURAV KUMAR UMESH SAO 09:31:24:400 09:36:51:200 4 00:05:26:800 Q

4 0133246 1057 SATISH KUMAR ARYA

KUNJBIHARI PRASAD
09:31:25:100 09:36:44:650 4 00:05:19:550 Q

5 1314353 1059 DHARMENDRA KUMAR

SURAYE DEO PANDIT
09:31:23:600 09:37:13:950 4 00:05:50:350 Q

6 1308574 1060 DEEPAK KUMAR GOND

BHAVNATH GOND
09:31:23:800 09:36:42:250 4 00:05:18:450 Q

7 1396039 1062 DEVESH KUMAR NAWAB

SINGH
09:31:10:150 09:36:48:650 4 00:05:38:500 Q

8 0224812 1063 SHAILESH KUMAR SINGFH

GORAKH SINGH
09:31:08:800 09:36:35:100 4 00:05:26:300 Q

9 1123358 1066 BIRJESH KUMAR CHARAN

SINGH
09:31:23:700 09:37:06:950 4 00:05:43:250 Q

10 1087556 1067 BIJENDRA SINGH SOMPAL

SINGH
09:31:30:100 09:36:53:400 4 00:05:23:300 Q

11 1231112 1068 KAMLESH KUMAR AJAB

SINGH
09:31:21:300 09:36:52:400 4 00:05:31:100 Q

12 1588195 1070 NAVIN SHANKAR UMA

SHANKAR PRASAD
09:31:18:550 09:36:58:300 4 00:05:39:750 Q

13 1513714 1071 GOLDI YADAV GOVIND

YADAV
09:31:12:900 09:36:36:100 4 00:05:23:200 Q

14 0327433 1072 RAM NARESH YADAV SHIV

NARAYAN
09:31:26:700 09:36:47:750 4 00:05:21:50 Q

15 1712248 1073 PRADEEP SINGH SAHAB

SINGH YADAV
09:31:27:50 09:37:11:200 4 00:05:44:150 Q

16 1305103 1074 DHARMENDRA KUMAR

FIRANGI PRASAD
09:31:20:900 09:36:50:150 4 00:05:29:250 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



17 0970815 1076 BANTI VERMA MUNNA LAL

VERMA
09:31:16:400 09:37:12:900 4 00:05:56:500 Q

18 0415490 1077 JAY PRAKASH RAJAK

SUDAMA RAJAK
09:31:11:200 09:36:56:400 4 00:05:45:200 Q

19 1049116 1078 ARVIND KUMAR DEYALEE

PRASAD YADAV
09:31:25:500 09:36:55:750 4 00:05:30:250 Q

20 0302518 1080 RAM LAKHAN SONE LAL 09:31:19:350 09:36:52:150 4 00:05:32:800 Q

21 0220852 1083 SUNIL KUMAR JAYKARAN

SINGH
09:31:16:700 09:36:41:300 4 00:05:24:600 Q

22 0403048 1085 RAVI SHANKAR SHIV KUMAR

PRASAD
09:31:20:300 09:36:55:250 4 00:05:34:950 Q

23 1703292 1087 PRITAM SINGH RAM BHOOL

SINGH
09:31:15:550 09:36:57:950 4 00:05:42:400 Q

24 0739504 1088 MOOL CHAND MAHI PAL

SINGH
09:31:15:900 09:36:42:750 4 00:05:26:850 Q

25 1675315 1089 PRITAM KUMAR SHRILAL

MANDAL
09:31:30:400 09:37:13:200 4 00:05:42:800 Q

26 0700178 1090 MOHD TALIB JALALUDDIN 09:31:27:400 09:37:20:150 4 00:05:52:750 Q

27 1700549 1092 NARESH KUMAR HARERAM

PRASAD YADAV
09:31:26:850 09:36:55:450 4 00:05:28:600 Q

28 0652482 1095 MUKESH PAL MANGU LAL 09:31:24:550 09:37:00:900 4 00:05:36:350 Q

29 1003171 1097 AMARJIT KUMAR RAJENDRA

PRASAD SINGH
09:31:26:350 09:37:11:250 4 00:05:44:900 Q

30 0172833 1100 SANDEEP KUMAR MAHIPAL

SINGH
09:31:28:250 09:36:46:550 4 00:05:18:300 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 31-10-2012 / 14

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0222652 1251 SHALENDRA KUMAR GARIB

LAL YADAV
09:53:11:400 09:58:53:450 4 00:05:42:50 Q

2 0922264 1252 ANUJ KUMAR HUKAM SINGH 09:53:11:850 09:58:48:0 4 00:05:36:150 Q

3 0388238 1253 RAJKISHOR PRASAD

JANARDAN PRASAD
09:53:12:250 09:58:54:550 4 00:05:42:300 Q

4 1042519 1255 ABHINAV KUMAR ANANDI

MANDAL
09:53:27:500 09:59:14:550 4 00:05:47:50 Q

5 1012478 1256 ASHOK KUMAR SINGH

MAHENDRA PRASAD SINGH
09:53:23:50 09:59:21:250 4 00:05:58:200 Q

6 1599145 1259 GANGA SAGAR GOND JIUT

GOND
09:53:19:300 09:59:02:450 4 00:05:43:150 Q

7 0091981 1260 SUNIL PRASAD

TARKESHWAR PRASAD
09:53:30:800 09:59:19:250 4 00:05:48:450 Q

8 0417499 1262 RANJEET KUMAR

NANDKISHOR MAHATO
09:53:25:750 09:59:21:350 4 00:05:55:600 Q

9 1586047 1263 PAPPU KUMAR KAZI BANDHU

KAZI
09:53:30:50 09:59:18:650 4 00:05:48:600 Q

10 1143596 1264 AJAY KUMAR NAND LAL

MEENA
09:53:29:900 09:59:01:650 4 00:05:31:750 Q

11 1044878 1265 ANIL SAH LAHWAR SAH 09:53:20:950 09:59:17:900 4 00:05:56:950 Q

12 0029329 1267 SANJEEV KUMAR DEVKI

NANDAN
09:53:21:650 09:59:20:750 4 00:05:59:100 Q

13 1319509 1270 DILEEP KUMAR SURENDRA

PRASAD
09:53:31:50 09:59:29:750 4 00:05:58:700 Q

14 0607832 1274 VINIT KUMAR SURENDER

SINGH
09:53:14:800 09:58:55:900 4 00:05:41:100 Q

15 1597647 1275 PRADIP KUMAR MAHADEO

MANDAL
09:53:19:650 09:59:11:650 4 00:05:52:0 Q

16 0423546 1278 RAVINDRA KUMAR SHIVALAK

PRASAD
09:53:31:550 09:59:23:500 4 00:05:51:950 Q

17 0917324 1280 ANIL KUMAR SHRIPRAKASH 09:53:17:550 09:59:03:750 4 00:05:46:200 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



18 1662538 1281 PRADHUMAN KUMAR SINGH

ANUPLAL SINGH
09:53:32:900 09:59:02:850 4 00:05:29:950 Q

19 0666815 1284 VISHANU KUMAR JHA KEDAR

PRASAD
09:53:16:200 09:58:54:850 4 00:05:38:650 Q

20 0752415 1285 VINOD KUMAR BAIRWA

GHASI RAM BAIRWA
09:53:28:500 09:59:19:650 4 00:05:51:150 Q

21 0382599 1289 RAVI KIRAN AKHILESHWAR

PRASAD SAH
09:53:14:450 09:58:58:500 4 00:05:44:50 Q

22 0497958 1290 RAJESH KUMAR GANESH

THAKUR
09:53:22:250 09:59:15:0 4 00:05:52:750 Q

23 0997577 1291 AMIT KUMAR SINGH GIRISH

PRASAD
09:53:22:550 09:59:20:950 4 00:05:58:400 Q

24 0514722 1292 RAM JANAM PATEL RAM

PRIKSHA PATEL
09:53:29:650 09:59:09:550 4 00:05:39:900 Q

25 0433757 1293 RAVIKANT KUMAR NAKAT

SAO
09:53:21:550 09:59:00:550 4 00:05:39:0 Q

26 1700155 1297 PAVAN KUMAR OMVEER

SINGH
09:53:22:400 09:58:57:700 4 00:05:35:300 Q

27 0612162 1298 MAHAVIR SINGH RAMESH

CHAND
09:53:27:250 09:59:02:250 4 00:05:35:0 Q

28 1088489 1299 AJAY KUMAR MAHTO RAM

BILASH MAHTO
09:53:27:700 09:59:20:900 4 00:05:53:200 Q

29 0510492 1300 RAVI KANT MEWA LAL 09:53:28:0 09:59:13:200 4 00:05:45:200 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 31-10-2012 / 15

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 1072512 1152 BEER BAHADUR HARI DWAR 10:05:15:700 10:10:14:400 4 00:04:58:700 Q

2 0329239 1153 RAKESH KUMAR RAM GUPTA 10:05:09:650 10:10:43:250 4 00:05:33:600 Q

3 0937538 1156 AWADHESH PREM BABOO 10:05:00:250 10:10:51:0 4 00:05:50:750 Q

4 1092698 1158 BRAJ KISHOR MURARI SINGH 10:05:03:850 10:10:47:350 4 00:05:43:500 Q

5 0775417 1159 MANOJ KUMAR MAHENDRA

SINGH
10:05:16:400 10:11:10:450 4 00:05:54:50 Q

6 1129111 1161 CHANDAN KUMAR

RAMMURAT SINGH
10:05:17:550 10:10:54:550 4 00:05:37:0 Q

7 1323957 1162 DHARMENDRA KUMAR

BHUNESHWAR CHAUDHARY
10:05:17:850 10:10:48:250 4 00:05:30:400 Q

8 0521154 1165 RAKESH KUMAR SINGH

SURYANARAYAN SINGH
10:05:12:550 10:10:50:100 4 00:05:37:550 Q

9 0607643 1166 MONU KUMAR TARA CHAND 10:05:03:750 10:10:36:750 4 00:05:33:0 Q

10 1115316 1167 ARVIND KUMAR SULHAR

SINGH
10:05:04:850 10:10:47:500 4 00:05:42:650 Q

11 1321617 1170 DHANANJAY KUMAR DINESH

PRASAD
10:05:20:300 10:11:00:400 4 00:05:40:100 Q

12 0495708 1171 RAJESH KUMAR CHANDRIKA

PRASAD
10:05:04:450 10:10:57:850 4 00:05:53:400 Q

13 1584272 1174 NAVIN KUMAR PREM KUMAR

SINHA
10:05:05:950 10:11:03:250 4 00:05:57:300 Q

14 0486481 1176 RAVI RANJAN KUMAR PREM

SHARAN RAY
10:05:11:600 10:10:50:250 4 00:05:38:650 Q

15 1111588 1181 BHAI LAL RAMDEV 10:05:20:700 10:11:08:400 4 00:05:47:700 Q

16 0088492 1183 SUMIT KUMAR SINGH

KAILASH PRASAD SINGH
10:05:19:300 10:11:03:550 4 00:05:44:250 Q

17 0383225 1185 RANJIT KUMAR YADAV

SHIVNANDAN YADAV
10:05:07:350 10:11:02:350 4 00:05:55:0 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



18 1111113 1188 BABALU KUMAR MAHENDRA

PAL
10:05:08:700 10:11:07:50 4 00:05:58:350 Q

19 1520301 1191 ZIAUL HAQUE MOHD

RAFIQUE
10:05:00:800 10:10:53:700 4 00:05:52:900 Q

20 0678948 1194 MANTU KUMAR KAILASH

PRASAD
10:05:14:950 10:10:37:0 4 00:05:22:50 Q

21 0970986 1196 AMARJEET SINGH DILBAGH

SINGH
10:05:12:250 10:10:56:0 4 00:05:43:750 Q

22 1118874 1198 ASHISH KUMAR SHIV KUMAR 10:05:08:100 10:10:16:250 4 00:05:08:150 Q

23 0093054 1199 SUBODH KUMAR RAGHO

MAHTO
10:05:00:200 10:10:44:650 4 00:05:44:450 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 31-10-2012 / 16

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 1503035 1202 OM PRAKASH YADAV HARI

LAL YADAV
10:17:42:200 10:23:18:350 4 00:05:36:150 Q

2 0748133 1203 VIJAY KUMAR BAIDYANATH

SAFI
10:17:42:250 10:23:33:150 4 00:05:50:900 Q

3 1408648 1206 KULDEEP KUMAR SRI RAM 10:17:35:900 10:23:33:750 4 00:05:57:850 Q

4 1569108 1207 PRAMOD KUMAR NAKLI

SINGH
10:17:49:550 10:23:36:150 4 00:05:46:600 Q

5 1604132 1213 PHUL KUMAR SODHAN

SINGH
10:17:44:900 10:23:02:250 4 00:05:17:350 Q

6 0126587 1214 SHASHI KUMAR LALAN

PRASAD
10:17:43:600 10:23:24:200 4 00:05:40:600 Q

7 0167277 1215 SUNDER SINGH INDER SINGH 10:17:44:600 10:23:36:550 4 00:05:51:950 Q

8 1076503 1218 ADITYA KUMAR AWADHESH

KUMAR
10:17:35:650 10:23:08:0 4 00:05:32:350 Q

9 0542905 1221 RAHUL KUMAR NAVRATAN

SINGH
10:17:48:350 10:23:14:900 4 00:05:26:550 Q

10 1304194 1225 KRISHNA KANT SINGH SHIV

NARAYAN SINGH
10:17:47:450 10:23:14:450 4 00:05:27:0 Q

11 0185684 1227 SARFARAZ AHMAD GAFOOR

AHAMAD
10:17:37:50 10:23:17:150 4 00:05:40:100 Q

12 1405258 1232 TARUN KUMAR JASRAM

SINGH
10:17:40:50 10:23:34:200 4 00:05:54:150 Q

13 1202590 1235 DILIP YADAV LAKHAN SINGH

YADAV
10:17:49:150 10:23:17:850 4 00:05:28:700 Q

14 0609877 1236 MOHD HASNAIN MOHD

SAFEEK
10:17:50:700 10:23:32:550 4 00:05:41:850 Q

15 1290068 1238 DABLU KUMAR MANDAL

SUBHASH CHANDRA MANDAL
10:17:44:350 10:23:02:0 4 00:05:17:650 Q

16 1259934 1240 LALIT KUMAR RAMESH

SINGH
10:17:33:750 10:23:00:350 4 00:05:26:600 Q

17 0120726 1242 SANJAY KUMAR BHANSO 10:17:44:400 10:23:14:150 4 00:05:29:750 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



YADAV

18 0469722 1243 JITENDRA SINGH MOOL

CHANDRA
10:17:45:600 10:23:31:350 4 00:05:45:750 Q

19 1651860 1246 NAHAR SINGH KIRTI RAM 10:17:45:200 10:22:57:950 4 00:05:12:750 Q

20 0479583 1248 JITENDRA KUMAR BISHUN

MANDAL
10:17:40:800 10:23:36:650 4 00:05:55:850 Q

21 0775652 1249 MD SHAMSAD ANSARI MD

HANNAT HUSSAIN
10:17:44:150 10:23:18:950 4 00:05:34:800 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 31-10-2012 / 17

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0529644 1102 JAI KRISHNA JANAKI PRASAD 10:29:04:850 10:34:38:900 4 00:05:34:50 Q

2 1293778 1103 DHARMENDRA PASWAN

DULARCHAND PASWAN
10:29:18:750 10:35:13:50 4 00:05:54:300 Q

3 0150449 1105 SANTRAM TEJPAL SINGH 10:29:24:350 10:34:52:850 4 00:05:28:500 Q

4 0308815 1106 RAVINDRA KUMAR CHANDRA

BHAN
10:29:13:450 10:34:46:250 4 00:05:32:800 Q

5 0168014 1107 SATYA NARAYAN KUMAR

MAHENDRA ROY
10:29:18:350 10:34:44:50 4 00:05:25:700 Q

6 1367756 1110 DILIP KUMAR YADUNANDAN

SAO
10:29:06:800 10:34:45:150 4 00:05:38:350 Q

7 0110676 1113 SAKAL DEEP PAL RAMSUBE

BHAGAT
10:29:23:650 10:35:14:150 4 00:05:50:500 Q

8 0208967 1114 SAMARJEET VERMA JHUNNA

LAL VERMA
10:29:15:550 10:35:03:450 4 00:05:47:900 Q

9 0306909 1115 RAHUL KUMAR AMAR SINGH 10:29:08:950 10:34:54:450 4 00:05:45:500 Q

10 1144484 1120 CHANDAN KUMAR KRISHNA

MOHAN BHAGAT
10:29:12:250 10:34:50:200 4 00:05:37:950 Q

11 0728523 1121
MAHENDRA KUMAR

CHAUDHARY BUDHIRAM

CHAUDHARY

10:29:22:450 10:35:00:500 4 00:05:38:50 Q

12 1035082 1123 BARUN KUMAR RAMANAND

RPASAD
10:29:11:300 10:34:25:600 4 00:05:14:300 Q

13 0149817 1124 SINTU KUMAR SHAMBHU

MAHTO
10:29:07:200 10:34:55:300 4 00:05:48:100 Q

14 0132006 1125 SUNIL KUMAR MAHADEW

PRASAD YADAV
10:29:08:350 10:34:54:350 4 00:05:46:0 Q

15 0741428 1127 MANISH KUMAR SHARMA

SHIV JEE SHARMA
10:29:16:500 10:34:59:550 4 00:05:43:50 Q

16 0150502 1130 SHOBHIT KUSHWAHA AMAR

NATH KUSHWAHA
10:29:15:750 10:34:53:950 4 00:05:38:200 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



17 1619043 1134 GOPAL JEE PRASAD SHIV

JEE PRASAD
10:29:14:50 10:34:36:650 4 00:05:22:600 Q

18 0702634 1136 MUNNA KUMAR NANDU

PRASAD SINHA
10:29:13:50 10:34:58:300 4 00:05:45:250 Q

19 1576145 1138 PRADEEP KUMAR OM

PRAKASH SINGH
10:29:07:850 10:34:46:800 4 00:05:38:950 Q

20 1368332 1140 DHARMENDRA KUMAR SINGH

HARINARAYAN SINGH
10:29:06:900 10:34:53:550 4 00:05:46:650 Q

21 0744966 1142 MANOJ KUMAR MAHENDRA

SINGH
10:29:17:250 10:35:09:550 4 00:05:52:300 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 31-10-2012 / 18

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 1698233 1301 PRADEEP KUMAR SUKKAD

SINGH
10:40:50:500 10:46:36:250 4 00:05:45:750 Q

2 1340838 1302 DILEEP KUMAR BHARTIYA

BHAI LAL
10:41:02:200 10:46:41:450 4 00:05:39:250 Q

3 0215153 1307 SANTOSH KUMAR KAMLESH

PRASAD SINGH
10:40:59:0 10:46:45:250 4 00:05:46:250 Q

4 1647646 1310 GUDDU KUMAR RANJEET

MAHTO
10:40:59:800 10:46:50:350 4 00:05:50:550 Q

5 1389255 1311 HARIOM KUMAR ISHWAR

TANTI
10:41:08:100 10:46:38:400 4 00:05:30:300 Q

6 0612921 1323 MATA PRASAD NAND LAL

YADAV
10:41:03:850 10:47:03:850 4 00:06:00:0 Q

7 1142753 1324 BARUN RAJ JAISWAL KALLU

PRASAD JAISWAL
10:41:10:350 10:47:08:100 4 00:05:57:750 Q

8 0116034 1326 SUNIL KUMAR SHIV PRASAD

SHARMA
10:41:10:500 10:46:56:150 4 00:05:45:650 Q

9 1051104 1334 ARUN KUMAR SHEESH RAM

SINGH
10:41:08:400 10:47:04:900 4 00:05:56:500 Q

10 1530554 1335 PARVENDRA KUMAR HARPAL

SINGH
10:41:08:700 10:46:48:700 4 00:05:40:0 Q

11 0119758 1345 SHIV CHANDRA PRASAD

RAGHUNATH PRASAD
10:40:51:300 10:46:34:450 4 00:05:43:150 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 31-10-2012 / 19

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0229532 1351 SUNIL KATARIA GIAN CHAND 10:52:03:150 10:57:54:450 4 00:05:51:300 Q

2 0331621 1352 RAJVEER SINGH YADAV

VINOD KUMAR
10:52:03:200 10:57:55:800 4 00:05:52:600 Q

3 0227151 1354 SANJEEV KUMAR RATAN

SINGH
10:52:03:500 10:57:47:850 4 00:05:44:350 Q

4 1678896 1357 NARENDRA MINA RAM

KISHAN MINA
10:52:03:0 10:57:43:400 4 00:05:40:400 Q

5 0803519 1358 MOHIT CHAUHAN KANWAR

PAL
10:52:03:450 10:57:37:750 4 00:05:34:300 Q

6 0717943 1360 VICKY KUMAR CHHOTELAL

PRASAD
10:52:03:900 10:57:55:450 4 00:05:51:550 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1


